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Questions

When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.

Which leader is responsible to gather all the indian minorities and got the minorities pact
signed?

Who initiated the Wardha Scheme menat to create a single nationalism in india.

Which incident forced Gandhi to freeze the activities of Khilafat Movement in february 1922

Muhammad Bin Qasim invaded Sindh in.

Hazrat Mujaddid Alf Sani refused to prosirate before.

When was the 8th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

Who was the first president of the Muslim League?

When the Quaid-e-Azam became the member of Legislative Council for the first time.

Where is the Headquarters of the Army?

Nawab Shair Ali Khan was a minister of.

When was the 7th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

When the second Rount Table conference was held?

The Muslim League observed the Direct action Day on.

Who the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?

Answers Choice

Dec 25, 1958
Jan 24, 1959
April 16, 1960
March 17,1961

Sir Agha Khan

Sir Muhammad Shafi
Both a and b

None of these

Abul Kalam Azad
Zakir Hussain
M.K. Gandhi
Jawahir Lal Nehru

Moplah Rovolt
Kawanpur Tragendy
Jallianwala Bagh Incident
Chauri Chora Incident
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710
711
712
713

. Akbar

. Shah Jahan

. Jahangir

. Muhabbat Khan

. July 31, 1993 to June 1, 1998
. July 1, 1993 to June 30, 1998
. June 30, 1993 to July 1, 1998
. June 1, 1993 to July 31, 1998

. Sir Agha Khan
. Hakim Ajmal

. Quaid-i-Azam

. None of these

. 1909
1910
1911
1912

. Karachi
. Quetta
. Rawalpindi
Islamabad

Ayub Khan
Yahya khan

Zia ul haq
Zulfigar Ali Butto

July 1, 1988 to June 30, 1993
July 31, 1988 to June 1, 1993
June 30, 1988 to July 1, 1993
June 1, 1988 to July 31, 1993

1930
1931
1932
1933

Aug, 16,1945

Aug, 16,1946
Aug, 16,1947
Aug, 16,1948

1940
1935
1936
1937
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What was the purpose of theosophical society?

When the construction of Minar-e-Pakistan was completed?

Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.

Who presented the Pakistan Resolution ?

Ahmed Shah Abdali defeated Marathas on the invitation of shah wali Ullah in
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. Restoration of old culture
. Restoration of old buildings
. Restoration of old temples

. 1963

1966
1968

1970

1972
1973

. Abdullah Haroon

. Quaid-i-Azam
. Qazi Muhammad Issa

1762
1763

D. 1764



