

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
SI	Questions	
1	When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.	A. Dec 25, 1958 B. Jan 24, 1959 C. April 16, 1960 D. March 17,1961
2	Which leader is responsible to gather all the indian minorities and got the minorities pact signed?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Sir Muhammad Shafi C. Both a and b D. None of these
3	Who initiated the Wardha Scheme menat to create a single nationalism in india.	A. Abul Kalam Azad B. Zakir Hussain C. M.K. Gandhi D. Jawahir Lal Nehru
4	Which incident forced Gandhi to freeze the activities of Khilafat Movement in february 1922	A. Moplah Rovolt B. Kawanpur Tragendy C. Jallianwala Bagh Incident D. Chauri Chora Incident
5	Muhammad Bin Qasim invaded Sindh in.	A. 710 B. 711 C. 712 D. 713
6	Hazrat Mujaddid Alf Sani refused to prosirate before.	A. Akbar B. Shah Jahan C. Jahangir D. Muhabbat Khan
7	When was the 8th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 31, 1993 to June 1, 1998 B. July 1, 1993 to June 30, 1998 C. June 30, 1993 to July 1, 1998 D. June 1, 1993 to July 31, 1998
8	Who was the first president of the Muslim League?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Hakim Ajmal C. Quaid-i-Azam D. None of these
9	When the Quaid-e-Azam became the member of Legislative Council for the first time.	A. 1909 B. 1910 C. 1911 D. 1912
10	Where is the Headquarters of the Army?	A. Karachi B. Quetta C. Rawalpindi D. Islamabad
11	Nawab Shair Ali Khan was a minister of.	A. Ayub Khan B. Yahya khan C. Zia ul haq D. Zulfiqar Ali Butto
12	When was the 7th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 1, 1988 to June 30, 1993 B. July 31, 1988 to June 1, 1993 C. June 30, 1988 to July 1, 1993 D. June 1, 1988 to July 31, 1993
13	When the second Rount Table conference was held?	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933
14	The Muslim League observed the Direct action Day on.	A. Aug, 16,1945 B. Aug, 16,1946 C. Aug, 16,1947 D. Aug, 16,1948
15	Who the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?	A. 1940 B. 1935 C. 1936 D. 1937

16	What was the purpose of theosophical society?	A. Restoration of old culture B. Restoration of old buildings C. Restoration of old temples D. Restoration of old religions
17	When the construction of Minar-e-Pakistan was completed?	A. 1963 B. 1964 C. 1966 D. 1968
18	Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.	A. 1970 B. 1971 C. 1972 D. 1973
19	Who presented the Pakistan Resolution ?	A. Abdullah Haroon B. A.K. Fazal-ul-Haq C. Quaid-i-Azam D. Qazi Muhammad Issa
20	Ahmed Shah Abdali defeated Marathas on the invitation of shah wali Ullah in	A. 1761 B. 1762 C. 1763 D. 1764